
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.22 312 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

37.26 311 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

37.39 307 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

37.43 306 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

37.78 298 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

38.09 291 F 28/06/15 Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Windsor 3

38.14 290 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

38.15 289 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

38.47 282 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

38.97 272 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

39.02 270 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

40.38 244 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

40.75 237 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

41.13 231 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

41.59 223 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

42.10 215 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

42.73 206 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.90 203 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

43.04 201 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

43.07 201 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

43.25 198 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

43.79 191 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

47.32 151 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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37.22 312 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

38.14 290 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

37.78 298 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

37.26 311 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

37.43 306 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

38.97 272 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

37.39 307 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

39.02 270 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

38.09 291 F 28/06/15 Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Windsor 3

38.47 282 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

38.15 289 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

40.38 244 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

41.13 231 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

40.75 237 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

41.59 223 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

43.25 198 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

43.07 201 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

43.04 201 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.90 203 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

42.73 206 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.10 215 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

43.79 191 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

47.32 151 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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